1-866-9-OHMITE•Int’l1-847-258-0300•Fax1-847-574-7522•www.ohmite.com•info@ohmite.com60        Ohmite Mfg. Co.
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  F O R  T B H  S E R I E S
TBH Series
25 Watt TO220 Package
Thick Film Power
Ohmite’sTBH25TO220style
resistorsaredesignedfora
varietyofusesthatrequire

casetemperatureistobeused
forthepurposesofestablishing
theappliedpowerlimit.Thecase
temperaturemustbemadewith
thermocouplecontactingthecen-
terofthecomponent’smounting
tabmountedondesignatedheat
sink.
Resistance Range:0.03Ɵ -
10KƟ.Standardvalueslistedat
left,othersavailableuponspecial
request.
Max. Operating Voltage:350V
  Part Number
 Ohms 5% Tolerance
 0.030 TBH25PR030JE
 0.036 TBH25PR036JE
 0.040 TBH25PR040JE
 0.047 TBH25PR047JE
 0.050 TBH25PR050JE
 0.075 TBH25PR075JE
 2 TBH25P2R00JE
 7.5 TBH25P7R50JE
 10 TBH25P10R0JE
 15 TBH25P15R0JE
 22 TBH25P22R0JE
 30 TBH25P30R0JE
 33 TBH25P33R0JE
 47 TBH25P47R0JE
 51 TBH25P51R0JE
 75 TBH25P75R0JE
  Part Number
 Ohms 5% Tolerance
 100 TBH25P100RJE
 150 TBH25P150RJE
 220 TBH25P220RJE
 240 TBH25P240RJE
 330 TBH25P330RJE
 470 TBH25P470RJE
 510 TBH25P510RJE
 1000 TBH25P1K00JE
 1500 TBH25P1K50JE
 2000 TBH25P2K00JE
 2700 TBH25P2K70JE
 10,000 TBH25P10K0JE
Note:ThesedimensionsapplytoTBHproductsmanufacturedafterMarch2007
Check product availability at www.ohmite.com
THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED FOR
USE WITH PROPER HEATSINKING.